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2023/24 10th round, Match #50
Friday, 25.05.2024, 13:30, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 25°C.

«Poltava» Poltava

3 : 0

«Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk

31 Vasetskyi Bohdan
12 Savenkov Andrii
3 Khodulia Illia
5 Pidlepych Vadym
11 Perebora Artem
44 Plakhtyr Dmytro
24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
7 Horzhui Maksym
8 Odariuk Volodymyr
9 Shcherbak Dmytro (C)
88 Vivdych Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Vartsaba Ihor
13 Telnov Maksym
27 Klymenko Vladyslav
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
14 Marusych Maksym
10 Streltsov Yevhen
77 Kovalenko Yehor
70 Kopytov Dmytro
55 Pos Oleksandr
15 Danylenko Vladyslav

Coach
Sysenko Volodymyr

26 Bobynets Andrii
3 Frantsuz Vasyl
44 Boldenkov Valerii
30 Shvets Serhii
4 Tytov Dmytro
22 Soloviov Maksym
77 Radulskyi Yurii
6 Rudiuk Volodymyr
8 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl (C)
9 Khoma Andrii

Substitutes
31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
90 Barchuk Roman
99 Bespalko Yevhen
34 Henyk Vasyl
23 Demkiv Stanislav
11 Kos Oleh
10 Popchuk Hlib
17 Stadnik Maksym
7 Somka Artem
5 Shynkarenko Dmytro

Coach
Rypan Oleh

Referee:
Stashuk Ihor
Assistant 1:
Tiuteriev Maksym
Assistant 2:
Pochepetskyi Pavlo
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Sobotiuk Serhii
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, 2023/24, 10th round, Match #50
Friday, 25.05.2024, 13:30, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 25°C.

«Poltava» Poltava 3 : 0 «Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk
8 Odariuk Volodymyr 34'

88 Vivdych Oleksandr 42'

46' 4 Tytov Dmytro
7 Somka Artem

46' 77 Radulskyi Yurii
17 Stadnik Maksym

46' 6 Rudiuk Volodymyr
99 Bespalko Yevhen

7 Horzhui Maksym 50'

63' 44 Boldenkov Valerii

24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
15 Danylenko Vladyslav 66'

66' 99 Bespalko Yevhen

76' 8 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
11 Kos Oleh

12 Savenkov Andrii
70 Kopytov Dmytro 77'

88 Vivdych Oleksandr
14 Marusych Maksym 77'

83' 22 Soloviov Maksym
34 Henyk Vasyl

8 Odariuk Volodymyr
39 Opanasenko Ievgen 87'

87' 9 Khoma Andrii
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